
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered In the week ended 12th February, 1913.
IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries from which
Consigned.

w

Germany
Egvpt
Dutch East Indies
United States of America
Brazil. , ..:
Channel Islands
Gold.Qoast
British South Africa
Australia •
New Zealand ,
Canada ...
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Importations registered in the \
week. J

i
GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

16,032
2,579

11,500

22,170
812,416

12,965

1,920

879,582

Refined, in
bars.

£

...

...

...

•"

...

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
11,821

4,680
...

12,760

29,261

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

:
...

...
266

1,398

1,664

Total of
Gold.

£
11,821

16,032
2,579

11,500
4,680

22,170
812,682

12,965

16,078

910,507

1
SILVER.

Bullion.

£
10,000

2,872
200,347

160

...
2

12,700
2,108

99,143
2,728

330,060

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

1,460

1,460

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

5,850

::
. ...

89

2,388

8,327

Total of
Silver.

£
10,000
5,850
2,872

200,347
160

...
91

12,7QO
2,108

99,143
6,57.6..

339,847

I

Total of Gold
and Silvei ,

£
21,821
5,850

18,904
202,926
11,660
4,680

22,170
.812,773
. 12,700

15,073
99,143
22,654

1,250,354
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