14 FEBRUARY, 1913.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 12th February, 1913. IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	Gold.					Silver.				
Countries from which	Bullion.		Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold
Consigned.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver
	£	£	£	\$	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany	•••	•••	11,821		11,821	10,000	•••		10,000	21,821
Egypt	•••	•••			•••	•••	•••	5,850	5,850	5,850
Dutch East Indies	16,032			`	16,032	2,872			2,872	18,904
United States of America	2,579	•••			2,579	200,347			200,347	202,926
Brazil	11,500	•••			11,500	160			160	11,660
Channel Islands		•••	4,680		4,680				•••	4,680
Gold Coast	22,170	•••	•••		22,170		•••		•••	22,170
British South Africa	812,416	•••	•••	266	812,682	.2		89	. 91	812,773
Australia	···	•••	•••		•••	12,700		•••	12,700	. 12,700
New Zealand	12,965	•••			12,965	2,108	•••	•••	2,108	15,073
Canada	•••	•••			- 100	99,143	,		99,143	99,143
Other Countries	1,920	•••	12,760	1,398	16,078	2,728	1,460	2,388	6,576	22,654
: 3 °						į			•	1
		. <u>-</u>			,					
in the property of the second			<u> </u>	ļ						
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered in the week.	879,582	· •••	29,261	1,664	910,507	330,060	1,460	8,327	339,847	1,250,354